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NOTE: 

Day 

SVKM's Narsee Monjee College of Commerce and Economics 

H.S. BOARD EXAMINATION FEBRUARY 2025 

Date 

SUBJECT: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRACTICAL 

Tuesday 04.02.2025 

(Autonomous) 

Wednesday 05.02.2025 

Vile Parle (West)- 400056 

Thursday 06.02.2025 

Time 

10,00am-1.00pm 

From 

Seat Number 

2.00pm-5.00pm M280102 

10.00am-1.00pm 

M279337 

10.00am-1.00pm M280601 

2.00pm-5.00pm 

2.00pm-5.00pm M281061 

M281596 

M282241 

To 

2. Students are required to bring their id-card, Hall Ticket and IT journal. 

M280071 

M280584 

M281057 

M281590 

M282212 

M282809 

1. Students are required to be present half an hour before commencement of examination. 

3. Students should handover answer booklet to the invigilator before leaving the E-Library. 

Lab 

E-Library 

E-Library 

E-Library 

Mrs.Bhavana. Menon 

Chief Conductor 

Center no: 3630 
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